Place and Value (A)

Name: Date:

Determine the place and value of each underlined digit.

1.523754

2.121 483

3.712 368

4535 348

>- 396 892

Score:

/5
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Place and Value (A) Answers

Name: Date: Score: /5

Determine the place and value of each underlined digit.

1.523754

The 2 in the ten thousands place has a value of 20 000.

D

1214383

The 3 in the ones place has a value of 3.

e

712 368

The 3 in the hundreds place has a value of 300.

>

535 348

The 4 in the tens place has a value of 40.

>- 396 892

The 3 in the hundred thousands place has a value of 300 000.
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Place and Value (B)

Name: Date:

Determine the place and value of each underlined digit.

1.316 369

2.304 733

3-437 788

4524 845

- 665 527

Score:

/5
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Place and Value (B) Answers

Name: Date: Score: /5

Determine the place and value of each underlined digit.

1.316 369

The 1 in the ten thousands place has a value of 10 000.

2.304 733

The 7 in the hundreds place has a value of 700.

3-437 788

The 4 in the hundred thousands place has a value of 400 000.

4524 845

The 4 in the thousands place has a value of 4000.

- 665 527

The 2 in the tens place has a value of 20.
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Place and Value (C)

Name: Date:

Determine the place and value of each underlined digit.

1.851 859

2.576 874

3-383 069

4633031

>- 139 205

Score:

/5
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Place and Value (C) Answers

Name: Date: Score: /5

Determine the place and value of each underlined digit.

1.851 859

The 8 in the hundreds place has a value of 800.

D

5763874

The 6 in the thousands place has a value of 6000.

e

383 069

The 8 in the ten thousands place has a value of 80 000.

>

633031

The 6 in the hundred thousands place has a value of 600 000.

hd

139205

The 0 in the tens place has a value of 0.
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Place and Value (D)

Name: Date:

Determine the place and value of each underlined digit.

1.155659

2.687947

3.255186

4692977

>-458 040

Score:

/5
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Place and Value (D) Answers

Name: Date: Score: /5

Determine the place and value of each underlined digit.

155659

The 5 in the ten thousands place has a value of 50 000.

ek

D

687947

The 6 in the hundred thousands place has a value of 600 000.

e

255186

The 6 in the ones place has a value of 6.

>

692977

The 7 in the tens place has a value of 70.

>-458 040

The 0 in the hundreds place has a value of 0.
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Place and Value (E)

Name: Date:

Determine the place and value of each underlined digit.

1.698 573

2.667 399

3.202 134

4595269

>- 300492

Score:

/5
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Place and Value (E) Answers

Name: Date: Score: /5

Determine the place and value of each underlined digit.

1.698 573

The 8 in the thousands place has a value of 8000.

D

667 399

The 8 in the hundreds place has a value of 800.

e

202 134

The 4 in the ones place has a value of 4.

>

595269

The 6 in the tens place has a value of 60.

>- 300492

The 0 in the ten thousands place has a value of 0.
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Place and Value (F)

Name: Date:

Determine the place and value of each underlined digit.

1.192 632

2.419 033

3.719 377

4620 540

>- 833229

Score:

/5
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Place and Value (F) Answers

Name: Date: Score: /5

Determine the place and value of each underlined digit.

192 632

The 3 in the tens place has a value of 30.

ek

D

419033

The 9 in the thousands place has a value of 9000.

e

719 377

The 1 in the ten thousands place has a value of 10 000.

>

620 540

The 0 in the ones place has a value of 0.

>- 833229

The 8 in the hundred thousands place has a value of 800 000.
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Place and Value (G)

Name: Date:

Determine the place and value of each underlined digit.

1.415135

2.446 672

3.407 062

4515738

>-938 570

Score:

/5
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Place and Value (G) Answers

Name: Date: Score: /5

Determine the place and value of each underlined digit.

1.415135

The 1 in the hundreds place has a value of 100.

2.446 672

The 6 in the thousands place has a value of 6000.

3.407 062

The 0 in the ten thousands place has a value of 0.

4515738

The 8 in the tens place has a value of 80.

>-938 570

The 9 in the hundred thousands place has a value of 900 000.
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Place and Value (H)

Name: Date:

Determine the place and value of each underlined digit.

1.201 147

2.859 527

3.702 752

4997762

>-163 736

Score:

/5
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Place and Value (H) Answers

Name: Date: Score: /5

Determine the place and value of each underlined digit.

1.201 147

The 4 in the tens place has a value of 40.

D

3859 527

The 9 in the thousands place has a value of 9000.

e

702752

The 7 in the hundreds place has a value of 700.

>

997762

The 9 in the hundred thousands place has a value of 900 000.

hd

163736

The 6 in the ten thousands place has a value of 60 000.
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Place and Value (I)

Name: Date:

Determine the place and value of each underlined digit.

1.413 320

2. 744 375

3.256 583

4504 428

>- 440 660

Score:

/5
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Place and Value (I) Answers

Name: Date: Score: /5

Determine the place and value of each underlined digit.

1.413 320

The 0 in the ones place has a value of 0.

D

744 375

The 7 in the hundred thousands place has a value of 700 000.

e

256 538

The 8 in the tens place has a value of 80.

>

504 423

The 4 in the hundreds place has a value of 400.

>- 440 660

The 4 in the ten thousands place has a value of 40 000.
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Place and Value (J)

Name: Date:

Determine the place and value of each underlined digit.

1.947 576

2.832 373

3645002

+ 6393811

>-290 572

Score:

/5
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Place and Value (J) Answers

Name: Date: Score: /5

Determine the place and value of each underlined digit.

1.947 576

The 4 in the ten thousands place has a value of 40 000.

D

832 373

The 3 in the hundreds place has a value of 300.

e

645002

The 6 in the hundred thousands place has a value of 600 000.

>

639 311

The 1 in the ones place has a value of 1.

hd

290 572

The 7 in the tens place has a value of 70.

Math-Drills.com




	studentA: 
	dateA: 
	scoreA: 
	A1-1: 
	A2-1: 
	A3-1: 
	A4-1: 
	A5-1: 
	studentAA: 
	dateAA: 
	scoreAA: 
	studentB: 
	dateB: 
	scoreB: 
	B1-1: 
	B2-1: 
	B3-1: 
	B4-1: 
	B5-1: 
	studentBB: 
	dateBB: 
	scoreBB: 
	studentC: 
	dateC: 
	scoreC: 
	C1-1: 
	C2-1: 
	C3-1: 
	C4-1: 
	C5-1: 
	studentCC: 
	dateCC: 
	scoreCC: 
	studentD: 
	dateD: 
	scoreD: 
	D1-1: 
	D2-1: 
	D3-1: 
	D4-1: 
	D5-1: 
	studentDD: 
	dateDD: 
	scoreDD: 
	studentE: 
	dateE: 
	scoreE: 
	E1-1: 
	E2-1: 
	E3-1: 
	E4-1: 
	E5-1: 
	studentEE: 
	dateEE: 
	scoreEE: 
	studentF: 
	dateF: 
	scoreF: 
	F1-1: 
	F2-1: 
	F3-1: 
	F4-1: 
	F5-1: 
	studentFF: 
	dateFF: 
	scoreFF: 
	studentG: 
	dateG: 
	scoreG: 
	G1-1: 
	G2-1: 
	G3-1: 
	G4-1: 
	G5-1: 
	studentGG: 
	dateGG: 
	scoreGG: 
	studentH: 
	dateH: 
	scoreH: 
	H1-1: 
	H2-1: 
	H3-1: 
	H4-1: 
	H5-1: 
	studentHH: 
	dateHH: 
	scoreHH: 
	studentI: 
	dateI: 
	scoreI: 
	I1-1: 
	I2-1: 
	I3-1: 
	I4-1: 
	I5-1: 
	studentII: 
	dateII: 
	scoreII: 
	studentJ: 
	dateJ: 
	scoreJ: 
	J1-1: 
	J2-1: 
	J3-1: 
	J4-1: 
	J5-1: 
	studentJJ: 
	dateJJ: 
	scoreJJ: 


